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MARENE & PETROLEUM SERVICES

FG Wilson Sound Proof Generator Used Like New

FG Wilson ,

Good generator

Running Hours @9 900 HR

SOUND PROOF FG WILSON DatA & INFO

MANUFACTURER
MODEL
MONTH/YEAR OF MANUFACTURE
RATED POWER

STANDBY

PRIME

AMBIENT TEMP.
RATED VOLTAGE

PHASE
RATED POWER FACTOR

RATED FREQUENCY
RATED CURRENT STANDBY
RATED CURRENT PRIME
RATED RPM
ALTITUDE
ALTERNATOR CONNECTION
180 8528-3 RATING
ALTERNATOR ENCLOSURE
INSULATION CLASS
EXCITATION VOLTAGE

EXCITATION CURRENT

ELASHRAFI ENERGY
Egypt Address:
Alexandria, Cairo desert road Kilo m23

merghem
phone : 034702536 [ 01000093317

Caterpillar (NI) Limited

P715-3

12/2016

713.80 KVA
571 KW
625 KVA
500 KW

o

415/240 V

3
0.80 cos

50 Hz

993 A

870 A
1500 rpm
100.0 m

S STAR

PR 500H TL8.875
23 1P
H

53V

Location




